IN114xa
Unsurpassed lamp life. Outstanding connectivity.
Part #: IN114xa
The IN114xa projector does more with ultra-long lamp life, high brightness, and amazing
connectivity.
Beam more perfect images and engage your audience with 2 HDMI inputs, VGA, video, and audio
capability. Plus, the compact design and light weight makes it as easy to move around as it is to
install.

Shipping
Product Dimensions
4 x 12.4 x 8.8 in /
101.6 x 315 x 223.5 mm
Product Weight 5.5 lbs / 2.5 kg
Shipping Dimensions
7.8 x 14.3 x 12 in /
198.1 x 363.2 x 304.8 mm
©2018 InFocus Corporation. All rights reserved. InFocus-IN114xa-Datasheet-EN_US-5DEC18 infocus.com
Projector IN114xa
Shipping Weight 7.3 lbs / 3.3 kg
UPC 797212987556
* Product speci�cations, terms, and o�erings are subject to change at any time without notice.
Accessories
Universal Projector Ceiling Mount (PRJ-MNT-UNIV)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 120 in., 4:3 (SC-MOT-120)
Projector Lamp for the IN110xa and IN110xv Series (SP-LAMP-097)
LiteShow 4 DB+ Dual Band Wireless Adapter (INLITESHOW4DB+)
Replacement Remote for Select InFocus Projectors (INA-REMPJ001)
Replacement Remote for Select InFocus Projectors (INA-REMPJ001a)
Presenter 4 RF Remote with Laser Pointer (HW-PRESENTER-4)
Soft Carry Case for O�ce/Classroom Projector (CA-SOFTCASE-MTG)
Soft Carry Case for Value Projectors (CA-SOFTVAL-2)
Projector Ceiling Mount System (White) (PRJ-MNTKIT-UNIVW)
Projector Ceiling Mount System (Black) (PRJ-MNTKIT-UNIVB)
LiteShow Mount Adapter (PRJ-MNT-LS3)
Manual Pull Down Projector Screen: 84 in., 4:3 (SC-MAN-84)
Manual Pull Down Projector Screen: 100 in., 4:3 (SC-MAN-100)
Manual Pull Down Projector Screen: 120 in., 4:3 (SC-MAN-120)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 84 in., 4:3 (SC-MOT-84)
Motorized Electric Projector Screen: 100 in., 4:3 (SC-MOT-100)
Manual Pull Up Projector Screen: 80 in., 4:3 (SC-PU-80)
Manual Pull Up Projector Screen: 100 in., 4:3 (SC-PU-100 )
1 Year Extended Warranty for IN1XX Projectors (EPW-PJV1)
2 Year Extended Warranty for IN1XX Projectors (EPW-PJV2)
©2018 InFocus Corporation. All rights reserved. InFocus-IN114xa-Datasheet-EN_US-5DEC18 infocus.com